Jun 30 2024 (15:42) India Rail Info 1

Chamarajanagar - Tumakuru Passenger Special (UnReserved)/07345 - Pass - SWR
Y/Yeliyur to SBC/KSR Bengaluru City Junction (Bangalore)
2h 54m - 101 km - 14 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 CMNR |Chamarajanagar 07:15 0 | 0 63 |504 [SWR
2 |MRLA |Mariyala Gangwadi 07:19 07:20 m |0 |1 4 68 |731 [SWR
3 |BDGP |Badanaguppe 07:26 07:27 Tm (0 |1 11 54 |756 [SWR
4 |KRNU |Konanur 07:31 07:32 m [0 |1 15 |43 |747 |SWR
5 |KVE |Kavalande 07:39 07:40 im [0 |1 20 |49 |731 |SWR
6 |NBU |Narasambudhi 07:48 07:49 m |0 |1 26 |24 |702 |SWR
7  |CGHD |Chinnadagudi Hundi 07:54 07:55 m |0 |1 28 |42 |684 |SWR
8 [NTW |Nanjangud Town 08:05 08:07 2m |0 |1 35 |29 [653 |SWR
9 |SYPM |Sujota Puram Halt 08:11 08:12 Tm [0 |1 37 |52 |660 [SWR
10 [TXM  |Tandavapura 08:17 08:18 m [0 |1 42 |30 (680 |SWR
11 |KDO |Kadakola 08:24 08:25 im [0 (1 [45 [49 (699 |SWR
12 |AP Ashokapuram 08:38 08:39 m |0 |1 55 |32 |741 |SWR
13 |CMJ Chamarajapuram 08:44 08:45 Tm (0 |1 58 |10 |[760 |SWR
14 |MYS  |Mysuru Junction (Mysore) |09:00 09:05 5m |0 |1 60 |42 SWR
15 |NHY |Naganahalli 09:16 09:17 Tm [0 |1 68 |80 |[720 [SWR
16 |S Shrirangapattana 09:22 09:23 Tm |0 |1 75 55 689 |SWR
17 |PANP |Pandavapura 09:28 09:29 Tm (0 |1 79 |46 |716 |SWR
18 |CGKR |Chandagiri Koppal Halt  |09:34 09:35 m |0 |1 83 |51 |702 |SWR
19 |BDRL |Byadarahalli 09:41 09:42 m |0 |1 88 |41 |735 |SWR
20 |Y Yeliyur 09:55 09:56 m |0 |1 97 |52 SWR
21 |MYA |Mandya 10:05 10:06 im (3 |1 105 |75 |669 |SWR
22 |HNK |Hanakere 10:14 10:15 m [0 |1 115 |54 |665 |SWR
23 |MAD |Maddur 10:25 10:26 m (2 |1 124 |62 |634 |SWR
24 [NZH |Nidaghatta Halt 10:31 10:32 Tm (0 |1 129 |75 SWR
25 |SET  |Settihalli 10:37 10:38 im [0 |1 135 |69 |675 |SWR
26 |CPT |Channapatna 10:44 10:45 m (3 |1 142 |67 |674 [SWR
27 |RMGM |Ramanagaram 10:55 10:56 Tm |2 |1 154 |70 |686 |SWR
28 |KHLL |Ketohalli 11:02 11:03 m [0 |1 161 |66 |746 |SWR
29 |BID |Bidadi 11:10 11:11 im [0 |1 168 |55 |724 |SWR
30 [HJL Hejjala 11:18 11:19 Tm |0 |1 175 |66 |707 |SWR
31 |KGI Kengeri 11:29 11:30 Tm (2 |1 186 |53 |797 |SWR
32 |GNB |Jnana Bharati Halt 11:34 11:35 Tm |2 |1 189 |20 SWR
33 |NYH |Nayandahalli 11:39 11:40 m (2 |1 191 |26 SWR
34 |KNDV |Krishnadevaraya Halt 11:46 11:47 m (2 |1 193 |4 SWR
35 |SBC |KSR Bengaluru City 12:50 13:00 10m 1 198 |33 |897 |SWR
Junction (Bangalore)
36 |MWM |Malleswaram 13:05 13:06 m [0 |1 201 [35 (909 [SWR
37 |YPR Yesvantpur Junction 13:11 13:13 2m |0 |1 204 |48 |915 |SWR
38 |BAW |Chikka Banavara Junction |13:23 13:24 Tm [0 |1 212 |48 |877 [SWR
39 |SDVL |Soldevanahalli 13:27 13:28 im |0 |1 214 |86 (861 |SWR
40 |GHL |Golhalli 13:35 13:36 m [0 |1 224 |80 (892 [SWR
41 |BNKH |Bhairanayakanahalli 13:41 13:42 im |0 |1 231 |53 SWR
42 |DBL  |Dodbele 13:47 13:48 m [0 |1 235 |52 [907 |SWR
43 |MDLL |Muddalinganahalli Halt |13:56 13:57 Tm |0 |1 242 |36 SWR
44 |NDV  |Nidvanda 14:01 14:02 im |0 |1 244 |45 [913 |SWR
45 |DBS |Dobbspet 14:06 14:07 im |0 |1 247 |57 (921 |SWR
46 |HHL  |Hirehalli 14:16 14:17 m [0 |1 256 |73 (861 [SWR
47 |KIAT |Kyatsandra 14:22 14:23 Tm (0 |1 262 |27 |841 |SWR
48 |TK Tumakuru (Tumkur) 14:35 0 |1 267 |- 819 |SWR

Jun 30 2024 (15:42) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



